
:: DIN  MODULE

TYPE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
(WxH)mm

QTYORDER NO

DIN Module 1x15ways
DIN Module 1x26ways

DINM 4x1.5 400x150mm 01 Set 
01 Set 

THICKNESS

1.5 / 2.0mm
1.5 / 2.0mm 

724 310

DINM 6x1.5 600x150mm724 312

DIN Insert consists of Front Plate with cutouts for MCBs, DIN Rails & fasterners.
Can be used to fix any DIN rail mounting electrical accessory/equipment.

Neutral & Earth Terminal Module consists of Font Plate, Profile fixed with Neutral & Earth Links & fasteners. 
This is used to terminate Neutral & Earth cables in electrical installations.

Blank Plate consists of Front Plate & fasterners.
Blank Plate is used to cover the unutilized open area to avoid electrical shocks.

TYPE DESCRIPTION EARTH
WAYS

QTYORDER NO

N&E TERMINAL MODULE

N&E TERMINAL MODULE
N&E TERMINAL MODULE
N&E TERMINAL MODULE
N&E TERMINAL MODULE

NETM 4.55
NETM 4.55
NETM 4.1
NETM 4.11
NETM 4.1

1x9 ways 400x55

400x55

400x105
400x100

01 Set
01 Set

01 Set
01 Set

724 330

2x9 ways724 332

3x9 ways724 336
4x9 ways

DIMENSIONS
(WxH)mm

400x100 01 Set 3x9 ways

NEUTRAL
WAYS

1x15 ways

2x15 ways

3x15 ways
4x15 ways

3x15 ways724 334

724 338

N&E TERMINAL MODULE
N&E TERMINAL MODULE
N&E TERMINAL MODULE
N&E TERMINAL MODULE
N&E TERMINAL MODULE

NETM 6.55
NETM 6.55
NETM 6.1
NETM 6.11
NETM 6.1

1x18 ways 600x55
600x55

600x105
600x100

01 Set
01 Set

01 Set
01 Set

724 350
2x18 ways724 352

3x18 ways724 356
4x18 ways

600x100 01 Set 

THICKNESS

1.2mm
1.2mm

1.2mm
1.2mm

1.2mm

1.2mm
1.2mm

1.2mm
1.2mm

1.2mm3x18 ways

1x26 ways
2x26 ways

3x26 ways
4x26 ways

3x26 ways724 354

724 358

:: N&E TERMINAL MODULE

TYPE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
(WxH)mm

QTYORDER NO

BLANK PLATEBP 4.50 400x50 01
01

01
01

THICKNESS

1.2mm 
1.2mm 

1.2mm 
1.2mm 

724 370

BLANK PLATEBP 4.1 400x100724 372

BLANK PLATEBP 6.50
BP 6.1

600x50724 380
BLANK PLATE 600x100724 382

:: BLANK PLATE

40


